SCHOOL AID K-12 APPROPRIATION HISTORY
(Millions of Dollars)

State-Funded K-12

Fiscal Year Appropriations Dollar Change Percent Change
2000-01 $10,732.3 $656.5 6.5%
2001-02 11,220.6 488.3 4.5
2002-03 11,334.6 114.0 1.0
2003-04 11,059.3 (275.3) (2.4)
2004-05 11,1135 54.2 0.5
2005-06 11,308.0 194.5 1.8
2006-07 11,597.0 288.9 2.6
2007-08 11,421.8 (175.2) (1.5)
2008-09 11,097.8 (324.0) (2.8)
2009-10 10,675.1 (422.7) (3.8)
2010-11 10,803.4 128.3 1.2
2011-12 11,088.9 285.5 2.6
2012-13 11,211.0 122.1 11
2013-14 11,506.1 295.1 2.6
2014-15 11,865.8 359.7 3.1
2015-16 11,960.5 94.7 0.8

2016-17 (Initial) 12,343.2 382.7 3.2
Change FY 2006-07 to FY 2016-17 $746.2 6.4%
Detroit CPI 10-Year Percent Change 12.6%
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